
001 |RO 23 0571012F | |DA496921 |13.08 09:26:53.4 |OK |01 |048 |
002 |RO 23 0571030F | |DACAD072 |13.08 09:27:02.7 |OK |01 |044 |
003 |RO 23 0571179F | |DA4BEEC5 |13.08 09:27:04.8 |OK |02 |160 |
004 |RO 23 0571041F | |DA53CA59 |13.08 09:27:05.4 |OK |01 |073 |
005 |RO 23 0571031F | |DA497689 |13.08 09:27:11.7 |OK |01 |017 |
006 |RO 23 0571184F | |DA496867 |13.08 09:27:15.8 |OK |01 |096 |
007 |RO 23 0571027F | |DA1821E0 |13.08 09:28:10.8 |OK |01 |150 |
008 |RO 23 0571078F | |DA1822DC |13.08 09:29:59.2 |OK |01 |164 |
009 |RO 23 0571108F | |DA054903 |13.08 09:30:00.3 |OK |02 |156 |
010 |RO 23 2013379F | |DA53CB56 |13.08 09:30:02.1 |OK |01 |099 |
011 |RO 23 2013384F | |DA496777 |13.08 09:30:05.4 |OK |02 |131 |
012 |RO 23 0571130F | |DA4BEF2F |13.08 09:30:05.9 |OK |01 |085 |
013 |RO 23 0571206F | |DA4BECE6 |13.08 09:30:11.1 |OK |01 |062 |
014 |RO 23 2013369F | |DA4967E6 |13.08 09:30:11.3 |OK |02 |133 |
015 |RO 23 2013371F | |DA53C9E6 |13.08 09:30:15.8 |OK |01 |103 |
016 |RO 23 0571017F | |DA4969CE |13.08 09:30:16.5 |OK |02 |174 |
017 |RO 23 0571224F | |DA49678A |13.08 09:30:20.6 |OK |01 |125 |
018 |RO 23 0571115F | |DA53C98F |13.08 09:30:35.0 |OK |01 |018 |
019 |RO 23 0571140F | |DA11837F |13.08 09:30:38.6 |OK |02 |144 |
020 |RO 23 0571123F | |DA1822C1 |13.08 09:31:58.6 |OK |02 |173 |
021 |RO 23 2013397F | |DA53C981 |13.08 09:33:05.0 |OK |01 |053 |
022 |RO 23 2013385F | |DA53C977 |13.08 09:33:12.0 |OK |02 |026 |
023 |RO 23 0571213F | |DB0038A9 |13.08 09:34:02.8 |OK |02 |119 |
024 |RO 23 0571191F | |DA49675D |13.08 09:34:03.2 |OK |01 |070 |
025 |RO 23 0571339F | |DA4BEE98 |13.08 09:34:03.5 |OK |02 |138 |
026 |RO 23 0571231F | |DA49681B |13.08 09:34:10.0 |OK |01 |123 |
027 |RO 23 0571204F | |DA428398 |13.08 09:34:22.2 |OK |02 |104 |
028 |RO 23 0571065F | |DA11852F |13.08 09:34:23.0 |OK |02 |178 |
029 |RO 23 2013377F | |DA18233E |13.08 09:34:29.1 |OK |01 |035 |
030 |RO 23 0571054F | |DA53C903 |13.08 09:34:36.1 |OK |02 |169 |
031 |RO 23 0571037F | |DA53CA72 |13.08 09:34:38.5 |OK |01 |082 |
032 |RO 23 0571104F | |DA1188AF |13.08 09:34:42.3 |OK |02 |168 |
033 |RO 23 0571102F | |DA428150 |13.08 09:34:44.1 |OK |01 |005 |
034 |RO 23 0571215F | |DAEF7CCE |13.08 09:34:44.4 |OK |02 |021 |
035 |RO 23 0571095F | |DA53C9DF |13.08 09:34:44.9 |OK |02 |045 |
036 |RO 23 0571014F | |DA182265 |13.08 09:34:45.0 |OK |02 |074 |
037 |RO 23 0571013F | |DA182209 |13.08 09:34:52.1 |OK |02 |051 |
038 |RO 23 0571081F | |DA182270 |13.08 09:34:54.4 |OK |02 |081 |
039 |RO 23 0571090F | |DA182607 |13.08 09:34:58.1 |OK |02 |153 |
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040 |RO 23 0571193F | |DA496800 |13.08 09:35:04.5 |OK |02 |027 |
041 |RO 23 0571125F | |DA496855 |13.08 09:35:06.7 |OK |01 |101 |
042 |RO 23 0571050F | |DA53C94F |13.08 09:35:10.8 |OK |02 |013 |
043 |RO 23 0571177F | |DA497541 |13.08 09:35:18.0 |OK |01 |122 |
044 |RO 23 0571117F | |DA53C861 |13.08 09:35:18.7 |OK |01 |141 |
045 |RO 23 0571152F | |DA5F74E1 |13.08 09:35:19.0 |OK |02 |083 |
046 |RO 23 0571074F | |DA4BEEDE |13.08 09:35:19.4 |OK |01 |078 |
047 |RO 23 0571005F | |DA53CBE3 |13.08 09:35:21.5 |OK |02 |084 |
048 |RO 23 2013376F | |DA18226B |13.08 09:35:23.5 |OK |02 |058 |
049 |RO 23 0571137F | |DA182207 |13.08 09:35:24.6 |OK |02 |079 |
050 |RO 23 0571187F | |DA054BE3 |13.08 09:35:26.6 |OK |01 |142 |
051 |RO 23 0571225F | |DA118ACA |13.08 09:35:26.9 |OK |02 |130 |
052 |RO 23 0571045F | |DA496905 |13.08 09:35:31.2 |OK |01 |100 |
053 |RO 23 2013380F | |DA1825B9 |13.08 09:35:31.7 |OK |02 |071 |
054 |RO 23 0571141F | |DA53C887 |13.08 09:35:32.3 |OK |01 |020 |
055 |RO 23 0571036F | |DA1822B3 |13.08 09:35:34.1 |OK |02 |023 |
056 |RO 23 0571062F | |DA4BEE99 |13.08 09:35:53.9 |OK |01 |137 |
057 |RO 23 0571209F | |DA18234C |13.08 09:35:59.5 |OK |02 |158 |
058 |RO 23 0571103F | |DA4BED2F |13.08 09:36:01.9 |OK |02 |120 |
059 |RO 23 0571028F | |DA4976C8 |13.08 09:36:03.6 |OK |02 |092 |
060 |RO 23 0571092F | |DA5F761A |13.08 09:36:04.2 |OK |01 |033 |
061 |RO 23 0571113F | |DA182343 |13.08 09:36:06.3 |OK |02 |132 |
062 |RO 23 2013368F | |DA4BEF6F |13.08 09:36:11.0 |OK |01 |107 |
063 |RO 23 0571077F | |DA53C983 |13.08 09:36:14.9 |OK |01 |065 |
064 |RO 23 0571183F | |DA1821F7 |13.08 09:36:15.8 |OK |01 |087 |
065 |RO 23 0571197F | |DB003684 |13.08 09:36:16.3 |OK |02 |179 |
066 |RO 23 0571120F | |DA428332 |13.08 09:36:22.3 |OK |01 |086 |
067 |RO 23 0571155F | |DA182352 |13.08 09:36:30.3 |OK |02 |054 |
068 |RO 23 0571025F | |DA1822A5 |13.08 09:37:03.7 |OK |01 |165 |
069 |RO 23 0571189F | |DA18219E |13.08 09:37:10.4 |OK |01 |068 |
070 |RO 23 0571198F | |DA53C850 |13.08 09:37:19.5 |OK |02 |034 |
071 |RO 23 0571044F | |DAEF7F86 |13.08 09:37:20.8 |OK |01 |010 |
072 |RO 23 0571018F | |DA53CA5E |13.08 09:37:21.3 |OK |01 |014 |
073 |RO 23 0571163F | |DA496978 |13.08 09:37:22.7 |OK |01 |041 |
074 |RO 23 0571148F | |DA7319B4 |13.08 09:37:31.0 |OK |01 |003 |
075 |RO 23 0571132F | |DA18234A |13.08 09:37:33.1 |OK |01 |055 |
076 |RO 23 0571149F | |DA4BEE86 |13.08 09:37:35.3 |OK |02 |136 |
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077 |RO 23 0571283F | |DA4967C6 |13.08 09:37:38.8 |OK |02 |009 |
078 |RO 23 0571056F | |DA4BEF00 |13.08 09:37:39.2 |OK |01 |007 |
079 |RO 23 0571147F | |DA182212 |13.08 09:37:46.0 |OK |01 |028 |
080 |RO 23 0571046F | |DA53C9D6 |13.08 09:37:50.9 |OK |01 |029 |
081 |RO 23 0571098F | |DA05498B |13.08 09:38:49.6 |OK |02 |108 |
082 |RO 23 0571228F | |DA18233B |13.08 09:38:51.3 |OK |01 |110 |
083 |RO 23 0571058F | |DA4280EA |13.08 09:38:55.1 |OK |02 |121 |
084 |RO 23 0571349F | |DA53C9D2 |13.08 09:40:38.9 |OK |01 |067 |
085 |RO 23 0571047F | |DA4968CB |13.08 09:40:45.9 |OK |02 |066 |
086 |RO 23 0571139F | |DA1821EC |13.08 09:40:48.6 |OK |02 |012 |
087 |RO 23 0571049F | |DA53C95C |13.08 09:40:50.4 |OK |01 |022 |
088 |RO 23 0571094F | |DA4968A8 |13.08 09:40:56.3 |OK |01 |069 |
089 |RO 23 0571126F | |DA054BB6 |13.08 09:42:40.8 |OK |01 |088 |
090 |RO 23 0571069F | |DA4BEEE3 |13.08 09:42:46.1 |OK |02 |093 |
091 |RO 23 0571101F | |DA1183DA |13.08 09:42:47.4 |OK |02 |143 |
092 |RO 23 0571111F | |DA1823B4 |13.08 09:42:49.0 |OK |02 |039 |
093 |RO 23 0571131F | |DA104983 |13.08 09:42:52.9 |OK |01 |129 |
094 |RO 23 2013398F | |DA53C816 |13.08 09:42:56.0 |OK |01 |032 |
095 |RO 23 0571214F | |DA1821CC |13.08 09:42:58.7 |OK |01 |162 |
096 |RO 23 0571355F | |DA53C979 |13.08 09:43:00.1 |OK |01 |149 |
097 |RO 23 0571142F | |DA49686A |13.08 09:43:05.0 |OK |02 |057 |
098 |RO 23 0571143F | |DA1186F9 |13.08 09:43:38.4 |OK |02 |049 |
099 |RO 23 0571211F | |DA5F7492 |13.08 09:43:45.1 |OK |02 |043 |
100 |RO 23 2013396F | |DA42837D |13.08 09:43:48.0 |OK |01 |038 |
101 |RO 23 0571129F | |DA428241 |13.08 09:47:22.0 |OK |01 |025 |
102 |RO 23 2013367F | |DA49690D |13.08 09:47:28.8 |OK |02 |163 |
103 |RO 23 0571068F | |DA054AF5 |13.08 09:47:49.3 |OK |02 |095 |
104 |RO 23 0571162F | |DA428092 |13.08 09:49:06.3 |OK |01 |072 |
105 |RO 23 0571192F | |DA53CA02 |13.08 09:49:50.0 |OK |01 |117 |
106 |RO 23 0571029F | |DA054ACD |13.08 09:49:51.8 |OK |02 |031 |
107 |RO 23 0571067F | |DA028BD5 |13.08 09:50:08.6 |OK |02 |052 |
108 |RO 23 0571009F | |DA5F7628 |13.08 09:50:59.8 |OK |01 |006 |
109 |RO 23 0571195F | |DA4969BB |13.08 09:51:12.8 |OK |02 |145 |
110 |RO 23 2013378F | |DA182875 |13.08 09:51:19.2 |OK |01 |134 |
111 |RO 23 0571150F | |DA4BEE5E |13.08 09:54:09.2 |OK |01 |097 |
112 |RO 23 0571020F | |DA11852E |13.08 09:54:16.2 |OK |01 |161 |
113 |RO 23 0571345F | |DA53C98A |13.08 09:54:20.2 |OK |01 |008 |
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114 |RO 23 0571053F | |DA182280 |13.08 09:54:25.7 |OK |02 |109 |
115 |RO 23 0571026F | |DA428355 |13.08 09:54:36.7 |OK |01 |175 |
116 |RO 23 0571039F | |DA1824D0 |13.08 09:56:33.7 |OK |02 |047 |
117 |RO 23 0571124F | |DA054AEF |13.08 09:57:00.5 |OK |01 |116 |
118 |RO 23 0571208F | |DA118786 |13.08 09:57:01.5 |OK |01 |040 |
119 |RO 23 0571346F | |DAF46563 |13.08 09:57:16.4 |OK |02 |091 |
120 |RO 23 2013400F | |DA4BF012 |13.08 09:57:52.0 |OK |02 |171 |
121 |RO 23 0571063F | |DA054A3F |13.08 09:58:12.1 |OK |01 |155 |
122 |RO 23 0571178F | |DA4969E1 |13.08 09:59:30.9 |OK |02 |170 |
123 |RO 23 0571035F | |DA4BEF83 |13.08 09:59:32.5 |OK |02 |147 |
124 |RO 23 0571083F | |DA118735 |13.08 09:59:38.3 |OK |01 |159 |
125 |RO 23 0571176F | |DA4BF01B |13.08 10:00:23.0 |OK |02 |135 |
126 |RO 23 0571233F | |DA4BEE87 |13.08 10:01:34.7 |OK |01 |011 |
127 |RO 23 2013364F | |DA118AA7 |13.08 10:01:52.4 |OK |02 |004 |
128 |RO 23 0571348F | |DA53CA74 |13.08 10:02:06.1 |OK |02 |172 |
129 |RO 23 2013382F | |DA53CA03 |13.08 10:03:04.2 |OK |02 |094 |
130 |RO 23 0571043F | |DA4282F8 |13.08 10:03:12.5 |OK |02 |176 |
131 |RO 23 0571207F | |DA0549A1 |13.08 10:04:57.8 |OK |01 |046 |
132 |RO 23 0571021F | |DA1822E7 |13.08 10:07:26.6 |OK |01 |042 |
133 |RO 23 0571004F | |DA428058 |13.08 10:07:26.8 |OK |02 |001 |
134 |RO 23 0571040F | |DA496852 |13.08 10:07:42.2 |OK |01 |157 |
135 |RO 23 0571007F | |DA496861 |13.08 10:07:45.8 |OK |01 |115 |
136 |RO 23 2013394F | |DAB0E320 |13.08 10:12:51.6 |OK |02 |139 |
137 |RO 23 0571064F | |DAA411E6 |13.08 10:20:05.8 |OK |01 |060 |
138 |RO 23 0571201F | |DA182227 |13.08 10:20:26.9 |OK |02 |036 |
139 |RO 23 0571019F | |DA496832 |13.08 10:22:44.9 |OK |01 |146 |
140 |RO 23 0571156F | |DA054A42 |13.08 10:22:45.4 |OK |02 |016 |
141 |RO 23 0571171F | |DA92B1DA |13.08 10:24:05.1 |OK |01 |077 |
142 |RO 23 0571084F | |DA118373 |13.08 10:24:09.5 |OK |02 |166 |
143 |RO 23 0571088F | |DAF7C030 |13.08 10:26:16.4 |OK |01 |127 |
144 |RO 23 0571347F | |DA18215D |13.08 10:26:40.3 |OK |01 |140 |
145 |RO 23 0571354F | |DA53CA4B |13.08 10:26:47.8 |OK |02 |037 |
146 |RO 23 0571075F | |DA054AF8 |13.08 10:29:22.5 |OK |01 |063 |
147 |RO 23 0571216F | |DA53CACE |13.08 10:30:51.2 |OK |01 |015 |
148 |RO 23 2013362F | |DA428234 |13.08 10:32:33.9 |OK |02 |148 |
149 |RO 23 0571006F | |DA118510 |13.08 10:37:25.5 |OK |01 |112 |
150 |RO 23 0571203F | |DAF45E07 |13.08 10:38:18.0 |OK |02 |167 |
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151 |RO 23 0571168F | |DA054B83 |13.08 10:38:19.1 |OK |02 |089 |
152 |RO 23 0571087F | |DAF5C99B |13.08 10:38:22.0 |OK |02 |030 |
153 |RO 23 0571202F | |DA53C80C |13.08 10:48:59.0 |OK |02 |106 |
154 |RO 23 2013391F | |DA3316F1 |13.08 10:57:38.1 |OK |01 |102 |
155 |RO 23 0571052F | |DA0548F4 |13.08 10:57:46.2 |OK |02 |056 |
156 |RO 23 0571281F | |DA182257 |13.08 11:01:35.6 |OK |01 |059 |
157 |RO 23 0571173F | |DA49696E |13.08 11:02:29.6 |OK |01 |124 |
158 |RO 23 0571015F | |DA1821CD |13.08 11:04:48.3 |OK |02 |152 |
159 |RO 23 2013381F | |DA182340 |13.08 11:14:28.1 |OK |02 |111 |
160 |RO 23 2013374F | |DA1187D6 |13.08 11:16:21.4 |OK |01 |114 |
161 |RO 23 2013383F | |DA53C901 |13.08 11:27:04.7 |OK |02 |064 |
162 |RO 23 0571038F | |DA496770 |13.08 12:03:47.8 |OK |02 |002 |
163 |RO 23 0571340F | |DA53CA3E |13.08 12:32:55.0 |OK |01 |080 |
164 |RO 23 0571138F | |DA18236B |13.08 12:33:02.0 |OK |02 |118 |
165 |RO 23 0571127F | |DA182211 |13.08 13:40:41.2 |OK |01 |024 |
166 |RO 23 2013370F | |DA53C860 |13.08 15:31:06.9 |OK |01 |098 |
167 |RO 23 0571218F | |DA4968BA |13.08 15:54:24.8 |OK |02 |105 |
168 |RO 23 0571153F | |DA53C971 |13.08 19:24:57.0 |OK |01 |019 |
169 |RO 23 0571350F | |DA4976D7 |13.08 19:38:39.3 |OK |02 |151 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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